
IFRES[-f PERMiT]

Date ofApProval : 01-Jan-2024

1" Permit Nc

2. Narne Of The Permit Frolder

3. Name of FatherlHusbano

4" Address

5(ir R.egistration lMark of the Vehicie

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P,SI.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

-Vn:fu-@{6 /&. - oz/or/uz4

BR2024-SC-0008A
.. ASHOK KUI\4AR YADA\I

JAYKUMAR RAY

, WARD NO 05 BARDIHATURKI BARDIHATURKI' BiharVaishali-843110

. SER..I-TD"

\

,4

U

I ROUTE DETAIL .

Route
Length
(ln KM)

65

eti. e."an\.{fl *, tmags witf io lhe

-1tr{-rffiitrF--ffir-S.:8, 
t&.'r=.EE--"- - - -}E-i H

REGION

rrO1"O a the conditions herein under

areas and sublect to the cond jtions specified in P.Co.S

state/Reqi# al rbn\\t nrtn ority,

PATNA

5f487*,rf..S $i Ib5: : Sii*4#i*#ff
fiL l{je4ff$$ffi lfi {$4ifflj,
X**rter &:i,0?l*t/ItE4. 14:3t
In:*.H.r-..,
FIli:84311S, Euarr F*jitpsr S*
Frm:i.*.S.S.,SJL

Mm
trfn r<qrn

(ii) MaKe/Model
(iii) Chassis Nurnber

6.(i) Number cf Passanqeisr$ianding I

(ii) Nurnben of PaSsanEer$ SeatAllowt
,,,,1 *rro.' of Passangers SlsEPsr All

7 RoutelArea fqr iaThrgh permit rs valid

8. Daie of Replacement of Vehicte .

12. tvtaximum and minimum daily trips

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares';.

14. The Stage Carriage may be Llsed as

specifieo.

15. The reserve stage carriage may be

Perrnit No.

Date:01-Jan- I MUZiFFARPun nr\ a6ap_!r01F#"

Muu"r

To: 31-Dflc-2028
. s$

Route
Gode

r: .'''

to Via

4885 PATNA . .
PATEPUR, BARDIHA, KAUSHAHAR, MAHUA, HAJIPU

R,.JADUA, GAY GHAT, ASAMKUA



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifledarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time table of the stage carriaj*pp.r"o by the State/Regionar rransport Authority sha, be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)Thatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles'
(4) That fares shall ne cnargeO in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to wnici the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)rhatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.SorSec.ll3
(7) That its holder sha, not use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

cot-tductor.

(B) That the service of stage carriage sha, be regurarry operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(g) No owner sha, emproy any person to act as un un*, fo, ,ur" of tickets for traver by pubric service vehicle unless ihat person holds

a valid agents license'

(10) Any variation in route shall not be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

i:T,",,^J"';:l::ffffii"J;fiff:, wth an,,o,:::,11,:]J::.1^':":::"I;::HJ""il::iJ:j::*H::::.'::.:ffi:[::l.o'''",.
(r 1) (ii) such audio-visuar device or video or tape recorder shail fitted in such a position that its operations nol accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carrlage'

(12)Vehicleownerwillmadeavailablecanvasserandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheundersignthroughaffidavit.
(13)The name of driver and conductorwith ftreir nrouite"number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(f +t Vi, of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

i, u) *o comnrercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16)Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must,

(17)ThispermitiSno.u"l,oifthebusvtolatesrulel5SofBiharMotorVehicleRule',1992
(18) Vurgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, rerigion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in

the Buses. L:-,^ ^1. tified under MotorVehicle Dniving

(19)ltshallbeensuredbythepermithoiderthatthedriverofthevehicleshallfollowthedirectionsnol
Regulation,2017
(20) This permit is subject to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1 ) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor vehicles

Rules -

Elll;:T#:;fl1:::ffi:H",H:::Jffr,n" ,,o,,u, shar be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parkins prace/stands and harts

iffiffil:H,TJilH [:[['i. rhe apprication 
"11:-:i,:1t 

for housins, maintenance and repairs of the vehicres' and for

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)Therecordsanuretu,nsshallbeSubmittedtobeiheTransportAuthoritvasspecifiedbyit

i;:ii* rru:.:,f.fl:::1.,:li:1ffi]il:ffHl"J,i:,fffl]'i".. rhan one month (i) Varv the conditions or the permit (ii)

ili"iJ;;Tff:Iliiltl"jr"."::ilT::""-ranied by an authorisation srip indicatins the period or valioitv on the Dasis or pavment or

U:flJ;:HIi:::Hi:ffi:l['[:'Jnition that dirrerence or tax, ir anv on rinar carcurations, sharr pavabre arons with penartv' ir

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seats sha, be kept reserved for disabred passengers and shall ensure provision of row footboard for easy

aocessibilitY.

(27) Every vehicle owner wi, keep reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons. rt wi, be mentioned near ihe reserve

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers o!- persons in the public orur"nnlr= vehicres. if sucn incident is reported by rhe victim or

the co-passengers to the vehicres squad then the vehicre squad will report tolne nearest poiice station lmmediately' lf it is not done by

VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF9O12
PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC'OOO8A

the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled'

Date: 0'l-Jan-2024



PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC{OO8A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF9O12

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Gode Stoppage Journey DaY
Arrival Time

(HH:MM)

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

Halt

4885 CHIKNAUTA 1 00:00:00 05:58:00 true

4885 PATEPUR 1 06:39:00 06:44:00 true

4885 BARDIHA 1 06:59:00 07:04:00 true

4885 KAUSHAHAR 1 07:1 6:00 07:19:00 true

4885 MAHUA 1 07:34:00 07:39:00 true

4BB5 HAJIPUR 1 0B:19:00 08:24:00 true

4B8s JADUA 1 0B:39:00 08:44:00 true

4885 GAY GHAT I 0B:59:00 09:04:00 true

4885 AGAMKUA 1 09:09:00 09:14:00 true

4885 PATNA 1 09:24:00 11 :08:00 true

4BB5 AGAMKUA 1 11 :20:00 11:25'.00 true

4885 GAY GHAT 1 11 :30:00 11 :35:00 true

4885 JADUA 1 11:50:00 11:55:00 true

4885 HAJIPUR 1 12:05:00 12:10.00 true

4885 MAHUA 1 12'.45:OQ 12:50:00 true

4BB5 KAUSHAHAR 1 12:58:00 13:03:00 true

4BB5 BARDII-IA 1 13:14:00 13:19:00 true

4885 PATEPUR 1
'13:26:00 13:30:00 true

4BB5 CHIKNAUTA 1 14:05:00 14:10:00 true

4BB5 PATEPUR 1 14:45:00 14:50:00 true

4885 BARDIHA 1 14:58:00 15:03:00 true

4885 KAUSHAHAR 1 1 5:1 7:00 15:21 :00 true

48B5 . NIAHUA 1 15:30:00 15:35:00 true

4885 HAJIPUR I 16:05:00 16:10:00 true

4BB5 JADUA I 16:20:00 16:25:00 true

4BB5 GAY GHAT 1 16:30:00 '16:35:00 true

4885 AGAMKUA 4 16:40:00 16:45:00 true

4885 PATNA 1 17:00:00 17:03:00 true

4885 AGAMKUA 1 17:1 8:00 17:23.00 true

4885 GAY GHAT 1 17:28.40 17:33:00 true

4BB5 JADUA 1 17;46:00 17:49:00 true

4885 HAJIPUR 1 1B:00:00 1B:05:00 true

4885 MAHUA
4
I 18:30:00 18:35;00 true

4885 KAUSHAHAR 1 18:50:00 18:55:00 true

4885 BARDIHA 1 19:13:00 1 9:18:00 true

4885 PATEPUR 1 19:26:00 19:30:00 true

4BB5 CHIKNAUTA 1 20:00:00 00:00:00 true

Date:01-Jan-2024


